Seneca Township High School District #160

Contracts over $25,000
2023-24

SMC Construction Services
GRP Wegman Company
Educational Benefit Cooperative
BOKF N.A.

Johannes Bus Service

MVK Elementary District 2C
Dynegy Energy Services
Midwest Netting Solutions LLC
Prairie State Insurance Cooperative
Leaf

Village of Seneca

Delta Dental

Ruyle Mechanical Services
Vissering Construction Company
Wold Architects and Engineers
Constellation Natural Gas LLC
Pepsi Beverage Company
Rival5 Technologies Corp.
Vision Service Plan

BlueVoyant

Construction Manager for Gymnasium Addition

Performance Contractor
Employee Health Insurance
Debt Certificate Holder
Transportation Services
Transportation Services
Electricity Supply

Sports Fencing Supplier/Contractor
School Insurance Cooperative
Copier Contractor

SRO Contract

Employee Dental Insurance
HVAC Contractor

General Contractor

Architect

Building Natural Gas
Beverage Supplier
Telecommunications Provider
Employee Vision Insurance
Cyber Security

$ 10,110,684
1,337,458
1,093,606

648,168
294,561
249,142
207,946
183,024
125,235
118,904
79,907
65,673
63,851
61,706
59,037
53,491
27,974
27,839
26,122
36,000



