Seneca Township High School District #160 Contracts over \$25,000 2023-24

SMC Construction Services	Construction Manager for Gymnasium Addition	\$ 10,110,684
GRP Wegman Company	Performance Contractor	1,337,458
Educational Benefit Cooperative	Employee Health Insurance	1,093,606
BOKF N.A.	Debt Certificate Holder	648,168
Johannes Bus Service	Transportation Services	294,561
MVK Elementary District 2C	Transportation Services	249,142
Dynegy Energy Services	Electricity Supply	207,946
Midwest Netting Solutions LLC	Sports Fencing Supplier/Contractor	183,024
Prairie State Insurance Cooperative	School Insurance Cooperative	125,235
Leaf	Copier Contractor	118,904
Village of Seneca	SRO Contract	79,907
Delta Dental	Employee Dental Insurance	65,673
Ruyle Mechanical Services	HVAC Contractor	63,851
Vissering Construction Company	General Contractor	61,706
Wold Architects and Engineers	Architect	59,037
Constellation Natural Gas LLC	Building Natural Gas	53,491
Pepsi Beverage Company	Beverage Supplier	27,974
Rival5 Technologies Corp.	Telecommunications Provider	27,839
Vision Service Plan	Employee Vision Insurance	26,122
BlueVoyant	Cyber Security	36,000